BlueMod+B20/AI
BlueMod+B20/AP
BlueMod+B20/AP/L
Hardware Reference
Release r06
BlueMod+B20/AI
BlueMod+B20/AP
BlueMod+B20/AP/L

Hardware Reference
Release r06 www.stollmann.de Page 48 of 51
10 Ordering Information
BlueMod+B20 is available in the following variants:
Name Antenna Article
No.
MOQ /
units
Comments
BlueMod+B20/AI/I/SPP Internal 54357 50 Serial Port Profile Firmware
BlueMod+B20/AI/I/SPP/FCC Internal 53017 50 Serial Port Profile Firmware, labeled
FCC compliant
BlueMod+B20/AI/I/HCI-UART Internal 54358 50 HCI firmware
BlueMod+B20/AP/I/SPP External 52741 5000 Serial Port Profile Firmware
BlueMod+B20/AI/I/HCI-USB Internal 53018 50 HCI firmware, USB
BlueMod+B20/AP/L/HCI-USB External 53062 50 HCI firmware, USB
BlueMod+B20/AI/BT2.1/SPP Internal 53132 50 Bluetooth 2.1 compliant, Serial Port
Profile Firmware
BlueMod+B20/AI
BlueMod+B20/AP
BlueMod+B20/AP/L
Hardware Reference
Release r06 www.stollmann.de Page 49 of 51
11 History
Version Release Date By Change description